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Bib #
4
14
10
20
17
7
2
9
12
35
66
84
27

Aircenter 06-06-19

Bright, Tim
Cuevas, Jose
Waters, Scott
Spano, Nick
Taylor, Mike
Elsner, Tucker
Moritz, Jim
Wallin, Glenn
Ingram, Callum
Herzman, James
Weiss, Timber
Melcher, Bubba
Leonard, Michael

Preme #1 Velo Reno GC

$25

Preme #2
1

2
3
4

Preme #3
$15
$10

$5

Preme #4
1

2
3
4

Preme #5
$15
$10
$5

20

Points

20
10
14
17

Cash
20
4
7

Points

10
14
17
12

Cash
20
84

9

Spano, Nick

Spano, Nick
Waters, Scott
Cuevas, Jose
Taylor, Mike

Spano, Nick
Bright, Tim
Elsner, Tucker

Waters, Scott
Cuevas, Jose
Taylor, Mike
Ingram, Callum

Spano, Nick
Melcher, Bubba
Wallin, Glenn

Audi Reno Tahoe
Orange Pedal Cycling
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Texmarket USA

Trainer Road

Reno Wheelmen

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Hub Coffee Roasters
Orange Pedal Cycling

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Orange Pedal Cycling
Texmarket USA

Audi Reno Tahoe
Trainer Road

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Orange Pedal Cycling

Texmarket USA

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Hub Coffee Roasters
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction



Aircenter 06-06-19

B's
Place Bib #
1 301 Dunn, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe
2 326 Tafoya, Greg Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
3 323 MacDonald, Jon
4 310 Stott, Colby Sierra Endurance Sports
5 305 Bickel, Kurt Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
6 336 Sandoval, Sergio Audi Reno Tahoe
7 341 Cobb, Corby Reno Wheelmen
8 350 DesRoches, Jeff
9 320 Stephens, Alexander
10 319 Warner, Dereck
11 302 Kanwetz, Nicholas Trainer Road
12 344 Winters, Frank Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
13 322 Gossi, Paul Audi Reno Tahoe
14 343 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal Cycling
15 356 Demitrios, Victor Reno Wheelmen
16 364 Simcox, Tommy
17 317 Bovet, John Orange Pedal Cycling
18 348 Peachey, Marc Audi Reno Tahoe
19 365 Trinh, Huy Carefast Les Reis
20 335 Kovak, Adam Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
21 308 Toulouse, Tyler Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
22 357 Mick, Stepanie Audi Reno Tahoe

Preme #1 Points

1 302 Kanwetz, Nicholas Trainer Road

2 320 Stephens, Alexander

3 305 Bickel, Kurt Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
4 322 Gossi, Paul Audi Reno Tahoe

Preme #2 Cash

$15 323 MacDonald, Jon
$10 310 Stott, Colby Sierra Endurance Sports
$5 330 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe

Preme #3 Points

1 302 Kanwetz, Nicholas Trainer Road

2 305 Bickel, Kurt Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
3 323 MacDonald, Jon

4 322 Gossi, Paul Audi Reno Tahoe

Preme #4 Cash
$15 326 Tafoya, Greg Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
$10 323 MacDonald, Jon
$5 330 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe



C's

Place

Preme #1
1

2
3
4

Preme #2
$15
$10
$5

Preme #3
1

2

3

4
Preme #4

$10
$5

Bib #
626
632
601
623
614
638
636
619
635
625
637
608
628
639

Points
601
608
623
637

Cash
601
623
637

Points
601
623
619
635

Cash
626
601

Aircenter 06-06-19

Plaize, Guillame

Hadlock, Eric

lturriaga, Claudio Audi Reno Tahoe
Christenen, Tracy

Bissell, Darrick

Simonte, Anthony

Cordery-Cotter, Simon

Andrews, Paul Reno Wheelmen
Littenberg, Heidi Breakaway Womens Racing
Whiteley, Cliff Reno Wheelmen

Keller, Keegan
Jones, Travis

Eckert, Rik Orange Pedal Cycling
Mansur, Matt Reno Wheelmen
lturriaga, Claudio Audi Reno Tahoe

Jones, Travis
Christenen, Tracy
Keller, Keegan

lturriaga, Claudio Audi Reno Tahoe
Christenen, Tracy
Keller, Keegan

lturriaga, Claudio Audi Reno Tahoe
Christenen, Tracy

Andrews, Paul Reno Wheelmen

Littenberg, Heidi Breakaway Womens Racing

Plaize, Guillame
Iturriaga, Claudio Audi Reno Tahoe



